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BBC TUNNEL RAM MANIFOLD TECH SHEET

10.490”
(10.200”)

9.715”

(9.8007)

Nitrous Boss
2.000”
i 18.800” . ,
6.870” | -»

Part number:
Material:
Weight:

Deck height:
Carb flange:
Top plate
0.A.L height:
Port Dim:
Flange Thickness:
Gasket PN#
Distributor:

41134000 - 41135000

319 alloy

9.800" —27.81bs 10.200" - 32.2 Ibs

9.800 and 10.200

See top plate options

Options: Blank, Enderle Injection, 2 x 4500 and 2 x 4150
9.800" -9.715"T 10.200" —10.490"T

Rect. — 2.360"'T x 1.550"'W

9.800" - .510" 10.200'" - .900"

Rect. Port - # 65124101

Must use small cap distributor w/ clearance machining

Note: Dart manifolds may require additional machining for fitment depending on the deck height of
the block, gasket thickness and cylinder head machining.
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